1 21737-0602, Rev. C
5-01-2001
OCP
©
PTC-48
2.5 Gbits/s Transponder with 16-Channel 155Mbits/s Multiplexer/
Demultiplexer with Clock Recovery
Features

PST   : Pigtailed with ST
PFC   : Pigtailed with FC
Ordering Information
PTC - 48 - Pzz - T - yy - DRn
Distance Option
SR  : Short Reach (�L1� only), (2km1)
IR1 : Intermediate Reach (�L0� only, 15km1)
IR2 : Intermediate Reach (�L0� only, 15km1)
LR1: Long Reach, (40km1)
LR2: Extended Long Reach , (80km1)
Optical Communication Products, Inc. reserves the right to make changes in equipment design or specifications without notice. Information supplied by Optical Communication
Products, Inc. is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Optical Communication Products, Inc. for its use nor for any infringements of
third parties which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent right of Optical Communication Products, Inc.
©1998, Optical Communication Products, Inc. All rights reserved.
Dimension in inches
[mm]
Light Output Power
L1:    - 7 dBm (typ.)
L0:    - 3 dBm (typ.)
HP:     0 dBm (typ.)
Optical Communication Products, Inc.
20961 Knapp Street, Chatsworth, CA 91311, Tel.: 818-701-0164, FAX: 818-701-1468, http://www.ocp-inc.com
1These are target distances to be used for classifications and not for specification, per ITU-T Recommendations G.957.
Temperature Range
A: -40°C to +85°C
(Consult OCP)
B:   0°C to +70°C